
Transportation Summit 
Monday, February 28, 2005 

A B C D E F G H I 
Title FirstName LastName Position Organization Addressl Address2 City Zip 

Mr. Edmund Aczon Field Representative, West Oahu Office Office of US Senator Daniel K. Inouye 94-303 Punono Street Mililani 96789 

Ms. Karen Ah Mai Chairperson Diamond Head/Kapahulu/St. Louis NB 5 2146 St. Louis Drive Honolulu 96816 

Ms. Maureen Andrade President Village Park Community Association 94-686 Kahue Place Waipahu 96797 

Hon. Todd Apo Councilmember Honolulu City Council 530 S. King Street 2nd Floor Honolulu 96813 

Ms. Jennifer Benck 3rd Yr. Law Student UH Manoa 

Mr. Tom Berg Office of Senator Will Espero 415S. Beretania Street Room 228 Honolulu 96813 

Ms. Vicky Borges Communications-Pacific, Inc. 745 Fort Street Fort Street Tower PH Honolulu 96813 

Mr. Tom Brown Mass Transit Administrator, Transit Agency County of Hawaii 25 Aupuni Street Hilo 96720 

10 Ms. Darrlyn Bunda Vice President Committee for Balanced Transportation 94-428 Mokuola Street Waipahu 96797 

11 Ms. Lorrain Burgess Hawaii Magazine 650 lwilei Road #170 Honolulu 96817 

12 Hon. Romy Cachola Councilmember Honolulu City Council 530 S. King Street 2nd Floor Honolulu 96813 

13 Mr. Charles Carole Vice Chair OMPO Citizen's Advisory Committee 1310 Heulu Street Apt. 1002 Honolulu 96822 

14 Hon. Jerry Chang Representative Hawaii State House of Representatives 415S. Beretania Street Room 435 Honolulu 96813 

15 Ms. Maigee Chang Committee Clerk Office of Senator Lorraine Inouye 415 S. Beretania Street Room 201 Honolulu 96813 

16 Mr. Carleton Ching Director, Community & Government Relations Castle & Cooke Homes Hawaii, Inc. 100 Kahelu Avenue Mililani 96789 

17 Hon. Corrine Ching Representative Hawaii State House of Representatives 415S. Beretania Street Room 330 Honolulu 96813 

18 Mr. Dan Clement East Oahu Realty, Kalanianaole Office 6600 Kalanianaole Hwy. Suite 114 Honolulu 96825-1280 

19 Mr. Steve Colon Hunt Building Company 737 Bishop Street Mauka Tower, Suite 2750 Honolulu 96813 

20 Mr. Mel Cremer Laborers Union 368 1617 Palama Street Honolulu 96817 

21 Mr. Dan Davidson Aina Nui Corporation 1001 Kamokila Blvd. Kapolei 96707 

22 Hon. Donovan Dela Cruz Chairperson Honolulu City Council 530 S. King Street 2nd Floor Honolulu 96813 

23 Mr. Tom Dinell E Noa Corporation 3694 Kawelolani Place Honolulu 96816 

24 Ms. Arlene Kim Ellis League of Women Voters 1670 Kalakaua Ave. #206 Honolulu 96826 

25 Ms. Dale Evans Charleys Taxi 680 Ala Moana Blvd. Suite 303 Honolulu 96813 

26 Ms. Darci Evans Charleys Taxi 680 Ala Moana Blvd. Suite 303 Honolulu 96813 

27 Ms. Brenda Fields Kapolei Knolls Owners Association 91-1588 Wahane Street Kapolei 96707 

28 Mrs. Linda Frysztacki President Weslin Research, Inc. 500 Ala Moana Blvd. Seven Waterfron Plaza, Ste. 400 Honolulu 96813 

29 Mr. Wes Frysztacki President Weslin Consulting Services, Inc. 500 Ala Moana Blvd. Seven Waterfron Plaza, Ste. 400 Honolulu 96813 

30 Mr. Alan Fujimori Belt Collins Hawaii 2153 North King Street Suite 200 Honolulu 96819-4554 

31 Hon. Carol Fukunaga Senator State Senate 415S. Beretania Street Room 216 Honolulu 96813 

32 Hon. Nestor Garcia Councilmember Honolulu City Council 530 S. King Street 2nd Floor Honolulu 96813 

33 Mr. Frank Genadio Committee for Balanced Transportation 92-1370 Kikaha Street Kapolei 96707 

34 Mr. Mark Giblin Legislative Analyst Office of Representative Kymberly Pine 415S. Beretania Street Room 317 Honolulu 96813 

35 Mr. John Gollner Legislative Aide Office of Representative Kymberly Pine 415S. Beretania Street Room 317 Honolulu 96813 

36 Ms. Betty Goodwin League of Women Voters 2740 Kuilei Street #503 Honolulu 96826 

37 Mr. Harvey Goth D.R. Horton - Schuler Division 828 Fort Street Mall 4th Floor Honolulu 96813 

38 Mr. Toru Hamayasu Department of Transportation Services 650 S. King Street 3rd Floor Honolulu 96813 

39 Mr. Randolph Hara Department of Planning and Permitting 650 S. King Street 7th Floor Honolulu 96813 

40 Mr. Ken Harding Director Government Efficiency Teams, Inc. 126 Queen Street #310 Honolulu 96813 

41 Mr. Tom Heinrich Neighborhood Commission 2426 Armstrong Street Honolulu 96822-1932 

42 Mr. John Higham Gentry Homes, Ltd. 560 N. Nimitz Highway Honolulu 96817 

43 Hon. Ken Hiraki Representative Hawaii State House of Representatives 415S. Beretania Street Room 325 Honolulu 96813 

44 Mr. Edward Hirata Department of Transportation Services 650 S. King Street 3rd Floor Honolulu 96813 

45 Mr. Tosh Hosoda Gentry Homes, Ltd. 560 N. Nimitz Highway Honolulu 96817 

46 Mr. Sumner Howard Government Efficiency Teams, Inc. 126 Queen Street #310 Honolulu 96813 

47 Mr. Kenneth Hughes Principal Kenneth H. Hughes InclUC Urban/Pacific Quay Dallas 
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Phone Fax email 

541-2542 541-2549 eaczon@hawaiisr.com  

732-7321 ahmai@hawaiisr.com  

386-5623 andradec002@hawaiisr.com  

547-7001 523-4220 tapoPhonolulu.qov 

benckbunny@flex.com  

586-6360 586-6361 senespero@capitol.hawaii.qov 

543-3573 537-6836 vborges@commpac.com  

961-8343 961-8745 transitadmin@hawaiisr.com  

10 677-6939 wca.waipahu@yerizon.net  

11 534-1515 534-1616 lorrain@hawaiimagazine.com  

12 547-7007 523-4220 rcachola@honolululov 

13 531-2503 chcarole@hotmail.com  

14 586-6120 586-6121 repchanq0capitol.hawaii.qov 

15 586-7094 586-7339 mchang@capitol.hawaii.gov  

16 548-3793 548-6690 cching@castlecooke.com  

17 586-9415 586-9421 repchinq0capitol.hawaii.qov 

18 396-2000 396-2020 dan.clement@eastoahu.com  

19 586-7900 585-7910 scolon@huntbuilding.com  

20 841-5877 847-7829 

21 674-3201 674-3349 dand@campbellestate.com  

22 547-7002 523-4220 ddelacruz@honolululov 

23 734-8102 735-7686 dinell@hawaiisr.com  

24 941-3724 chcarole@hotmail.com  

25 531-2333 533-1161 dale@charleystaxi.com  

26 531-2333 x14 533-1161 darci@charleystaxi.com  

27 674-9319 fieldsm001@hawaiisr.com  

28 591-0988 678-9539 frysztacki@aol.com  

29 591-0988 678-9539 wes@weslin.net  

30 521-5311 538-7819 honolulu@beltcollins.com  

31 586-6890 586-6899 senfukunaga@capitol.hawaii.gov  

32 547-7009 523-4220 ngarcia@honolululov 

33 672-9170 cienadiof001@hawaiisr.com  

34 586-9730 586-9738 reppineOcapitol.hawaii.qov 

35 586-9730 586-9738 reppineOcapitol.hawaii.qov 

36 947-7625 chcarole@hotmail.com  

37 521-5661 538-1476 hgoth@drhorton.com  

38 thamayasu@honolululov 

39 523-4483 527-6743 rhara@honolululov 

40 599-4199 599-4199 qetefficient@hawaiisr.com  

41 988-3469 988-6689 jtomheinach@hotmail.com  

42 599-8209 599-8380 johnh@gentryhawaii.com  

43 586-6180 586-6181 rephirakiOcapitol.hawaii.qov 

44 ehirata1@honolulu.qov 

45 599-8360 599-8380 toshh@gentryhawaii.com  

46 599-4199 599-4199 qetefficient@hawaiisr.com  

47 214-616-8011 kenhughes@khhughes.com   
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48 Ms. Karen Iwamoto Hawaii Association of Realtors 1136 12th Avenue Suite 220 Honolulu 96816 

49 Mrs. Patricia Jones Director Moanalua Gardens Association 1545 Ala Mahamoe Street Honolulu 96819 

50 Mr. Ronald Jones President Moanalua Gardens Association 1545 Ala Mahamoe Street Honolulu 96819 

51 Mr. Harold Kageura Vice Chair State Commission on Transportation do HECO, Inc. P.O. Box 2750 Honolulu 96840-0001 

52 Mr. Grant Kawaguchi Legislative Aide Office of Councilmember Donovan Dela Cruz 530 S. King Street 2nd Floor Honolulu 96813 

53 Ms. Michelle Kidani Mililani NB 25 94-134 Keahilele Street Mililani 96789 

54 Ms. Amy Kimura 

55 Hon. Ann Kobayashi Councilmember Honolulu City Council 530 S. King Street 2nd Floor Honolulu 96813 

56 Mr. Steven Kolt Managing Director VIP Transportation 433 Kalewa Street Honolulu 96819 

57 Hon. Marilyn Lee Representative Hawaii State House of Representatives 415S. Beretania Street Room 421 Honolulu 96813 

58 Mr. Pat Lee Pat Lee & Associates 45-248A Pahikaua Place Kaneohe 96744 

59 Mr. Peter Lee IT/Projects Coordinator The Pacific Resource Partnership 1001 Bishop Street ASB Tower, Ste. 1501 Honolulu 96813 

60 Mr. David Lemon Chair, Transportation and Traffic Cmte. Pearl City NB 21 98-1724A Kaahumanu St. Pearl City 96782 

61 Mr. Honglong Li Committee for Balanced Transportation 841 Bishop Street Suite 2006 Honolulu 96813 

62 Mr. William Lindemann State Commission on Transportation 500 Ala Kawa St. #216J Honolulu 96817 

63 Mr. Ron Lockwood McCully/Moiliili NB 8 918 University Ave. #204 Honolulu 96826 

64 Ms. Christine Loftus Associate Weslin Consulting Services, Inc. 500 Ala Moana Blvd. Seven Waterfron Plaza, Ste. 400 Honolulu 96813 

65 Ms. Shevaun Low Oahu Metropolitan Planning Organization 700 Richards Street Suite 200 Honolulu 96813 

66 Mr. Gordon Lum Oahu Metropolitan Planning Organization 700 Richards Street Suite 200 Honolulu 96813 

67 Ms. Debbie Luning Gentry Homes, Ltd. 560 N. Nimitz Highway Honolulu 96817 

68 Mr. Jim Lyon Lyon Associates, Inc. 841 Bishop Street Honolulu 96813 

69 Mr. Joe Magaldi Chairperson Nuuanu/Punchbowl NB 12 2101 Nuuanu Avenue Suite 2305 Honolulu 96817 

70 Hon. Mike Magaoay Representative Hawaii State House of Representatives 415S. Beretania Street Room 418 Honolulu 96813 

71 Mr. Pericles Manthos Manthos Engineering 560 N. Nimitz Highway Suite 217B Honolulu 96817 

72 Mr. Eric Matsumoto President Mililani Town Association 95-303 Kaloapau Street Mililani 96789 

73 Mr. Louis Maytorena P.O. Box 971176 Waipahu 96797 

74 Ms. Wendie McAllaster OMPO CAC Rep. American Society of Landscape Architects 733 Bishop Street Suite 2590 Honolulu 96813 

75 Mr. Robert McGraw OMPO CAC Rep., American Planning Assn. c/o Haseko (Hawaii), Inc. 91-1001 Kaimalie Street Suite 205 Ewa Beach 96706-5005 

76 Ms. Cindy McMillan Communications-Pacific, Inc. 745 Fort Street Fort Street Tower PH Honolulu 96813 

77 Ms. Theresia McMurdo The Estate of James Campbell 1001 Kamokila Blvd. Kapolei 96707 

78 Mr. Don Medeiros Department of Transportation County of Maui 200 S. High Street Wailuku 96793 

79 Mr. Mark Monoscalco 430 Lewers Street #23D Honolulu 96815-2421 

80 Mr. Brennon Morioka Deputy Director State Department of Transportation 869 Punchbowl Street Room 511 Honolulu 96813 

81 Mr. J. Roger Morton Oahu Transit Services, Inc. 811 Middle Street Honolulu 96819 

82 Mr. James Nakatani District Director Office of US Congressman Ed Case 300 Ala Moana Blvd. Room 5-104 Honolulu 96850 

83 Mr. Robert Nehmad 3M 4442 Malaai Street Honolulu 96818 

84 Mr. Lloyd Nekoba Office of US Congressman Neil Abercrombie 300 Ala Moana Blvd. Room 4-104 Honolulu 96850 

85 Ms. Mindy Norris LOTMA 700 Bishop Street Suite 1928 Honolulu 96813 

86 Hon. Gary Okino Councilmember Honolulu City Council 530 S. King Street 2nd Floor Honolulu 96813 

87 Mr. James Pacopac State Commission on Transportation 1001 Bishop Street ASB Tower, Ste. 1501 Honolulu 96817 

88 Mr. Bill Paik Grace Pacific P.O. Box 78 Honolulu 96810 

89 Mr. Ku'uhaku Park State Commission on Transportation Pier 51-A Sand Island Honolulu 96819 

90 Mr. Peter Pascua Director, Transportation and Traffic Engineering Wilson Okamoto Corporation 1907S. Beretania Street Suite 400 Honolulu 96826 

91 Mr. Steve Perliss Principal Lea-,Elliott, Inc. 785 Market Street 12th Floor San Fran 94103 

92 Ms. Diane Peters-Nguyen VP, Corporate and Public Affairs The Limtiaco Company 928 Nuuanu Avenue Suite 400 Honolulu 96817 

93 Mr. Richard Poirier Chairperson Mililani NB 25 95-584 Naholoholo St. Mililani 96789 

94 Mr. Thomas Quinn HI Center for Advanced Transportation Technologies 531 Cooke Street Honolulu 96813 
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48 733-7060 x108 737-4977 kiwamoto@hawaiirealtors.com  

49 847-5966 842-1305 roniones@hawaiisr.com  

50 847-5966 842-1305 roniones@hawaiisr.com  

51 sheri.yoshizawa@hawaii.gov  

52 547-7002 523-4220 qkawaguchi@honolulu.gov  

53 523-4089 mkidani@honolulu.qov 

54 kimura968@yahoo.com  

55 547-7005 523-4220 akobayashi@honolululov 

56 836-0317 834-8919 slkolt@hotmail.com  

57 586-9460 586-9466 repleePcapitol.hawaii.qov 

58 247-2889 247-2889 patlee@hawaiisr.com  

59 528-5557 x239 528-0421 peterlee@prp-hawaii.com  

60 456-8465 dplemon@inix.com  

61 536-6621 523-1738 info@saveoahu.orq 

62 sheri.yoshizawa@hawaii.qov 

63 955-1986 rnlockwoodohana@yahoo.com  

64 591-0988 678-9539 sharkbetty@attnet 

65 587-2015 587-2018 slowompo@hawaiisr.com  

66 587-2015 587-2018 qIumompo@hawaiisr.com  

67 599-8370 599-8380 debbiel@gentryhawaii.com  

68 536-6621 523-1738 jim@lyonassociates.com  

69 538-1217 538-1217 italiahawaii@hotmail.com  

70 586-6380 586-6381 repmaqaoavOcapitol.hawaii.qov 

71 531-7374 531-7376 pericles@manthosenqineerinq.com  

72 282-4324 623-3474 emmatsumoto@hotmail.com  

73 671-1974 louielouie@rock.com  

74 545-2055 545-2050 wmcallaster@hhf.com  

75 689-7772 x243 689-5757 rmcgraw@haseko.com  

76 543-3573 537-6836 cmacmillan@commpac.com  

77 674-3122 674-3349 theresiam@campbellestate.com  

78 270-7511 270-7505 diane.yogi@co.maui.hi.us  

79 923-2579 mark@monoscalco.com  

80 587-2156 587-2168 brennon.morioka@hawaii.gov  

81 848-4508 848-4419 rmorton@thebus.orq 

82 541-1986 538-0233 jimmy.nakatani@mail.houselov 

83 227-0448 422-9557 rnehmad@mmm.com  

84 541-2570 533-0133 

85 677-7433 536-0132 mnorris@lurtorq 

86 547-7008 523-4220 qokino@honolulu.qov 

87 528-5557 x222 528-0421 jpacopac@prp-hawaii.com  

88 674-8383 674-1040 bpaik@gracepacificcorp.com  

89 sheri.yoshizawa@hawaii.gov  

90 946-2277 946-2253 ppascua@wilsonokamoto.com  

91 415-990-6102 sperliss@leaelliott.com  

92 535-9099 535-9091 diane@thelimfiacocompany.com  

93 623-2259 rpoirier@dbedt.hawaii.gov  

94 594-0100 594-0102 tquinn@htdc.orq 

4 

AR00151773 



Transportation Summit 
Monday, February 28, 2005 

A B C D E F G H I 
95 Mr. David Rae The Estate of James Campbell 1001 Kamokila Blvd. Kapolei 96707 

96 Mr. Rudolfo Ramos Ewa Villages Community Association P.O. Box 60407 Ewa Beach 96706 

97 Mr. David Reed David Reed Marketing, Inc. 1188 Bishop Street Suite 3511 Honolulu 96813 

98 Ms. Cynthia Rezentes Chairperson Waianae Coast NB 24 87-149 Maipela Street Waianae 96792 

99 Mr. Karl Rhodes Office of Representative Marilyn Lee 415S. Beretania Street Room 421 Honolulu 96813 

100 Mr. John Romanowski State Commission on Transportation 890 Leilani Street Hilo 96720 

101 Ms. Sue Sakai Belt Collins Hawaii 2153 North King Street Suite 200 Honolulu 96819 

102 Mr. Gareth Sakakida Executive Director Hawaii Transportation Association P.O. Box 30166 Honolulu 96820 

103 Hon. Norman Sakamoto Senator State Senate 415S. Beretania Street Room 230 Honolulu 96813 

104 Mr. Richard Sato Sato & Associates, Inc. 2046 S. King Street Honolulu 96826 

105 Mr. Robert Sato Legislative Aide Office of Councilmember Gary Okino 530 S. King Street 2nd Floor Honolulu 96813 

106 Mr. Warren Sato SSFM International, Inc. 501 Sumner Street Suite 620 Honolulu 96817 

107 Mr. Herb Schreiner Paradise Cruise, Ltd. 1540 S. King Street Honolulu 96826 

108 Mr. Vincent Shigekuni PBR Hawaii 1001 Bishop Street ASB Tower, Suite 650 Honolulu 96813 

109 Mr. Clyde Shimizu Parsons Brinckerhoff Quade & Douglass, Inc. 1001 Bishop Street ASB Tower, Suite 2400 Honolulu 96813 

110 Ms. Capucine Smith Honolulu Board of Realtors City Affairs Committee 1909 Ala Wai Blvd. Honolulu 

111 Ms. Kathy Sokugawa Department of Planning and Permitting 650 S. King Street 7th Floor Honolulu 96813 

112 Mr. Katsumi Tanaka E Noa Corporation 425 South Street Suite 3402 Honolulu 96813 

113 Mr. Ken Tatsuguchi State Department of Transportation 869 Punchbowl Street Room 404 Honolulu 96813 

114 Ms. Cathleen Tokishi 2916 Date Street #22D Honolulu 96816 

115 Mr. Murray Towill Hawaii Hotel & Lodging Association 2250 Kalakaua Avenue Suite 4404 Honolulu 96815-2564 

116 Mr. Murray Towill Guest Hawaii Hotel & Lodging Association 2250 Kalakaua Avenue Suite 4404 Honolulu 96815-2564 

117 Ms. Janine Tully Legislative Aide Office of Representative Pono Chong 415S. Beretania Street Room 313 Honolulu 96813 

118 Mr. Dean Uchida Land Use Research Foundation 700 Bishop Street Suite 1928 Honolulu 96813 

119 Hon. Tommy Waters Representative Hawaii State House of Representatives 415S. Beretania Street Room 426 Honolulu 96813 

120 Mr. Reg White SuperStar Hawaii Transit, Inc. 5 Sand Island Road Box 121 Honolulu 96819 

121 Mr. Roy Wickramatna President Makakilo Community Association 92-755 Makakilo Drive Kapolei 96707 

122 Mr. Bob Wilkinson Grace Pacific P.O. Box 78 Honolulu 96810 

123 Mr. David Wilson McNeil Wilson Communication, Inc. 1001 Bishop Street Pauahi Tower, Ste. 950 Honolulu 96813 

124 Mr. Sherman Wong Project Manager Castle & Cooke Homes Hawaii, Inc. 100 Kahelu Avenue Mililani 96789 

125 Hon. Ryan Yamane Representative Hawaii State House of Representatives 415S. Beretania Street Room 332 Honolulu 96813 

126 Ms. Jane Yamashiroya State Commission on Transportation 1829 Dillingham Boulevard Honolulu 96819 

127 Mr. Glenn Yasui Administrator, Highways Division State Department of Transportation 869 Punchbowl Street Rm 513 Honolulu 96813 

128 Mr. Wayne Yoshioka Mgr., Transportation Planning/Traffic Engineering Parsons Brinckerhoff Quade & Douglass, Inc. 1001 Bishop Street ASB Tower, Suite 2400 Honolulu 96813 

129 Mr. Darrell Young Waikele Community Association 94-209 Pulelo Place Waipahu 96797 

130 Ms. Pamela Young Mililani Mauka/Launani Valley NB 35 P.O. Box 4444 Honolulu 96812 

131 Ms. Gail Yuh State Commission on Transportation 98-682 Papalealii Street Aiea 96701 
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95 674-3117 674-3349 daver@campbellestate.com  

96 681-3573 dolforaguno.com  

97 537-3797 davereed@pixi.com  

98 jdc1@capitol.hawaii.qov 

99 586-9460 586-9466 repleePcapitol.hawaii.qov 

100 sheri.yoshizawa@hawaii.gov  

101 521-5361 538-7819 ssakai@beltcollins.com  

102 833-6628 833-8486 qareth@htahawaii.orq 

103 586-8585 586-8588 sensakamoto@capitol.hawaii.qov 

104 955-4441 942-2027 rsato@satoandassociates.com  

105 547-7008 523-4220 rsato@honolulu.qov 

106 531-1308 521-7348 wsato@ssfm.com  

107 983-7827 info@paradisecruises.com  

108 521-5631 523-1402 vshigekuni@pbrhawaii.com  

109 566-2210 528-2368 shimizu@pbworld.com  

110 398-3913 254-3391 capuseen@msn.com  

1 1 1 523-4039 527-6743 ksokugawa@honolululov 

1 12 524-0832 524-0837 ktanaka@hoikenetworks.com  

113 587-2028 587-2362 ken.tatsuguchi@hawaii.gov  

1 14 732-9647 cathynt@qmail.com  

115 923-0407 924-3843 mtowill@hawaiihotels.orq 

1 16 923-0407 924-3843 hhla@hawaiihotels.orq 

1 17 586-6020 586-9496 repchonq0capitol.hawaii.qov 

118 521-4717 536-0132 duchidagurt orq 

1 19 586-9450 586-9456 repwaters@capitol.hawaii.gov  

120 832-5574 rawcohi@cs.com  

121 672-8194 

122 674-8383 674-1040 rwilkinson@qracepacificcorp.com  

123 531-0244 521-7163 dwilson@mcneilwilson.com  

124 548-6690 swonq@castlecooke.com  

125 586-6150 586-6151 repyamaneOcapitol.hawaii.qov 

126 sheri.yoshizawa@hawaii.gov  

127 587-2221 587-2340 wilhelmina.bartolome@hawaii.qov 

128 531-7094 528-2368 yoshiokaw@pbworld.com  

129 341-7857 dtyoung@hawaiisr.com  

130 626-0780 pamy@flex.com  

131 sheri.yoshizawa@hawaii.gov  
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